Product guide
2026
Here for what matters
Welcome to Unora
We’re here to redefine what’s possible in stoma
care – for people living with change and for you,
who share our commitment to helping them live

23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
28
28
20 21Product guide 2026Unora
C
olostom
y
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 50 mm AHP11C10
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 90 mm AHP8C20
Silicone
Closed Standard Alginate
AHP5C20 - AHP5C60  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 30
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 60 mm AHP5C20
Pre-cut to 25 mm AHP5C25
Pre-cut to 30 mm AHP5C30
Pre-cut to 35 mm AHP5C35
Pre-cut to 40 mm AHP5C40
Pre-cut to 45 mm AHP5C45
Pre-cut to 50 mm AHP5C50
Pre-cut to 55 mm AHP5C55
Pre-cut to 60 mm AHP5C60
Alginate
Alginate
Closed Mini Alginate
Closed Maxi Alginate

adhesive surface max. 130 mm, pouch
size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 330 ml.
Pack size: 30
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 15 – 60 mm TR322C
Silkura®
New for 2026
22 23Product guide 2026Unora
C
olostom
y
Closed Standard Alginate
Low Profile Soft Convex
Alginate
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 10 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-0410KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-0420K
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-0425K
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-0415KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-0420K
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-0430K
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-0435K
 Cut to fit 20 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-0420KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-0420K
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-0440K
 Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-0445K
LPSCA28-0410KBK - LPSCA47-0445K  Window,
opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
3.5 mm
plateau height
Closed Standard Alginate
Soft Convex
SCA25-0410KBK - SCA45-0440K  Window,
opaque filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 10 to 24 mm 25 mm SCA25-0410KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 24 mm 25 mm SCA25-0420K
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCA35-0415KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 34 mm 35 mm SCA35-0420K
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 35 mm SCA35-0425K
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 35 mm SCA35-0430K
 Cut to fit 20 to 44 mm 45 mm SCA45-0420KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 44 mm 45 mm SCA45-0420K
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 45 mm SCA45-0435K
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 45 mm SCA45-0440K
Alginate
7 mm
plateau height
Closed Mini Primo Hydrocolloid
HP11C10  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 30
Primo hydrocolloid
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 50 mm HP11C10
Closed Standard Primo Hydrocolloid
HP5C20 - HP5C60  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides.
HP5C20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side.
Pack Size: 30
Hole size Window Clear
Cut to fit 20 to 60 mm HP5C20 HP5C20C
Pre-cut to 25 mm HP5C25
Pre-cut to 30 mm HP5C30
Pre-cut to 35 mm HP5C35
Pre-cut to 40 mm HP5C40
Pre-cut to 45 mm HP5C45
Pre-cut to 50 mm HP5C50
Pre-cut to 55 mm HP5C55
Pre-cut to 60 mm HP5C60
Primo hydrocolloid
 Black cover due Autumn 2026  Beige cover
 Black cover due Autumn 2026  Beige cover
24 25Product guide 2026Unora
C
olostom
y
Closed Maxi Primo Hydrocolloid
HP8C20  Window, opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
HP7C20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side.
Pack Size: 30
Primo hydrocolloid
Hole size Window Clear
Cut to fit 20 to 90 mm HP8C20 HP7C20C
Closed Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid Low
Profile Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 10 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSC28-0410KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSC28-0420K
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSC28-0425K
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSC40-0415KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSC40-0420K
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSC40-0430K
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSC40-0435K
 Cut to fit 20 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSC47-0420KBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSC47-0420K
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSC47-0440K
 Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSC47-0445K
3.5 mm
plateau height
Primo hydrocolloid
LPSC28-0410KBK - LPSC47-0445K  Window,

Pre-cut to 45 mm AV-4145K
Pre-cut to 50 mm AV-4150K
Pre-cut to 55 mm AV-4155K
Pre-cut to 60 mm AV-4160K
Hole size Window Midi
Cut to fit 20 to 60 mm AV-4320K
Alginate
Alginate
Drainable Standard
Alginate Low Profile
Soft Convex
LPSCA28-4110KVBK - LPSCA47-4145KV  Window,
opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 10 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-4110KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-4115KV
 Pre-cut to 20 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-4120KV
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSCA28-4125KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-4115KV
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-4130KV
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSCA40-4135KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-4115KV
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-4140KV
 Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSCA47-4145KV
3.5 mm
plateau height
Alginate
 Black cover  Beige cover
New for 2026
34 35Product guide 2026Unora
Ileostom
y
Drainable Standard
Alginate Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 10 to 24 mm 25 mm SCA25-4110KVBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 24 mm 25 mm SCA25-4120KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCA35-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 34 mm 35 mm SCA35-4120KV
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 35 mm SCA35-4125KV
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 35 mm SCA35-4130KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 44 mm 45 mm SCA45-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 20 to 44 mm 45 mm SCA45-4120KV
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 45 mm SCA45-4135KV
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 45 mm SCA45-4140KV
7 mm
plateau height
SCA25-4110KVBK - SCA45-4140KV  Window, opaque,
filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Alginate
Drainable Midi
Primo Hydrocolloid
Drainable Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid
HP8D20 - HP8D60  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
HP8D20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side,
soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 30
HP10D20 - HP10D60  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
HP10D20C  Clear, filter, soft cover one side,
soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 30
Hole size Window Clear
Cut to fit 20 to 60 mm HP8D20 HP8D20C
Pre-cut to 25 mm HP8D25
Pre-cut to 30 mm HP8D30
Pre-cut to 35 mm HP8D35
Pre-cut to 40 mm HP8D40
Pre-cut to 45 mm HP8D45
Pre-cut to 50 mm HP8D50
Pre-cut to 55 mm HP8D55
Pre-cut to 60 mm HP8D60
Hole size Window Clear
Cut to fit 10 to 50 mm HP10D20 HP10D20C
Pre-cut to 25 mm HP10D25
Pre-cut to 30 mm HP10D30
Pre-cut to 35 mm HP10D35
Pre-cut to 40 mm HP10D40
Pre-cut to 45 mm HP10D45
Pre-cut to 50 mm HP10D50
Pre-cut to 55 mm HP10D55
Pre-cut to 60 mm HP10D60
Primo hydrocolloid
Primo hydrocolloid
Drainable Standard Primo
Hydrocolloid High Output
HVP20-60  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides, wide bung closure.
Pack Size: 10
Hole size Window
Cut to fit 20 to 60 mm HVP20-60
Primo hydrocolloid
 Black cover  Beige cover
36 37Product guide 2026Unora
Ileostom
y
Drainable Midi Primo
Hydrocolloid Low Profile
Soft Convex
LPSC28-4315KV - LPSC47-4345KV  Window,
opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
LPSC28-4315KVC - LPSC47-4315KVC  Clear, filter,
soft cover one side, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Hole size Plateau Window Clear
Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4315KV LPSC28-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 20 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4320KV
Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4325KV
Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4315KV LPSC40-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4330KV
Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4335KV
Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4315KV LPSC47-4315KVC
Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4340KV
Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4345KV
Primo hydrocolloid
3.5 mm
plateau height
Hole size Plateau Window Clear
 Cut to fit 10 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4110KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4115KV LPSC28-4115KVC
 Pre-cut to 20 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4120KV
 Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSC28-4125KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4115KV LPSC40-4115KVC
 Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4130KV
 Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSC40-4135KV
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4115KVBK
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4115KV LPSC47-4115KVC
 Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4140KV
 Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSC47-4145KV
Primo hydrocolloid
3.5 mm
plateau height
Drainable Standard

soft cover one side, tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid Low
Profile Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid Low
Profile Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid Low
Profile Soft Convex
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid Low
Profile Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0015
Pre-cut to 20 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0020
Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0025
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0015
Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0030
Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0035
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0015
Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0040
Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0045
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0015T
Pre-cut to 20 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0020T
Pre-cut to 25 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0025T
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0015T
Pre-cut to 30 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0030T
Pre-cut to 35 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0035T
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0015T
Pre-cut to 40 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0040T
Pre-cut to 45 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0045T
Hole size Plateau Clear
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0015C
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0015C
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0015C
Hole size Plateau Clear
 Cut to fit 15 to 28 mm 28 mm LPSCU28-0015CT
 Cut to fit 15 to 40 mm 40 mm LPSCU40-0015CT
 Cut to fit 15 to 47 mm 47 mm LPSCU47-0015CT
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.

plateau height
3.5 mm
plateau height
3.5 mm
plateau height
48 49Product guide 2026Unora
Urostom
y
SCU25-0015 - SCU45-0040  Window, opaque,
soft cover both sides, soft bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid
Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 15 to 24 mm 25 mm SCU25-0015
Pre-cut to 20 mm 25 mm SCU25-0020
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCU35-0015
Pre-cut to 25 mm 35 mm SCU35-0025
Pre-cut to 30 mm 35 mm SCU35-0030
 Cut to fit 15 to 44 mm 45 mm SCU45-0015
Pre-cut to 35 mm 45 mm SCU45-0035
Pre-cut to 40 mm 45 mm SCU45-0040
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.
Primo hydrocolloid
SCU25-0015C - SCU45-0015C  Clear, soft cover one side,
soft bung closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid
Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Clear
 Cut to fit 15 to 24 mm 25 mm SCU25-0015C
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCU35-0015C
 Cut to fit 15 to 44 mm 45 mm SCU45-0015C
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.Primo hydrocolloid
SCU25-0015T - SCU45-0040T  Window, opaque,
soft cover both sides, tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid
Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Window
 Cut to fit 15 to 24 mm 25 mm SCU25-0015T
Pre-cut to 20 mm 25 mm SCU25-0020T
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCU35-0015T
Pre-cut to 25 mm 35 mm SCU35-0025T
Pre-cut to 30 mm 35 mm SCU35-0030T
 Cut to fit 15 to 44 mm 45 mm SCU45-0015T
Pre-cut to 35 mm 45 mm SCU45-0035T
Pre-cut to 40 mm 45 mm SCU45-0040T
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.
Primo hydrocolloid
SCU25-0015CT - SCU45-0015CT  Clear,
soft cover one side, tap closure, capacity 420ml.
Pack Size: 20
Urostomy Standard
Primo Hydrocolloid
Soft Convex
Hole size Plateau Clear
 Cut to fit 15 to 24 mm 25 mm SCU25-0015CT
 Cut to fit 15 to 34 mm 35 mm SCU35-0015CT
 Cut to fit 15 to 44 mm 45 mm SCU45-0015CT
 Available as a Clinic/Community pack.
 Call us to order.Primo hydrocolloid
7 mm
plateau height